Art.-Nr. 840407

LED Stripe Long Run, SMD, 48V-10W, RGB, 50m
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Gehausematerial
Gehausefarbe

Schutzklasse

Betriebsart
Leistungsaufnahme 1m
Eingangsspannung
Anschlussleitung Primar
Leitungsldnge Priméar
Anschlussleitung Sekundar
Leitungsldange Sekundar
Dimmbar

Anzahl Kanile

Lichtfarbe
Farbkonsistenz
Farbwiedergabe (Ra)
Abstrahlwinkel
Lichtstrom 1m
LED/Meter

Segment Lange
Segment LED Anzahl
LED Abstand

Biegeradius min.

zu betreibende Gesamtlange max.
Liange

Breite

Hohe

Artikelgewicht

Arbeitstemperatur
Lagertemperatur
IP Schutzart

Kupfer
Weily

Il / Schutzkleinspannung
Spannungskonstant
10W

48 VIDC

Ja

1m

Ja

1m

Nein

3

RGB

3 SDCM
65

120 Grad
510 Im
140

100 mm
14

7,14 mm

50 mm

50 m
50000 mm
10 mm
2mm
4500 g

-10 bis 55 °C
-20 bis 60 °C
IP 20

Lebensdauer L70 / B50
Lebensdauer L80 / B10
Schaltzyklen
Energieverbrauch

75000 h
50000 h
50000

10 kWh/1000h




